
Lite Caesar

A loose bodied dressing, having a beige color, with spice particulate visible throughout.
This is a; highly flavored dressing with a pleasant garlic, anchovy and Romano cheese

profile combined with a tangy lemon twist.

Product Last Saved Date:28 June 2018

Ken's brand dressings and sauces are made with the finest and freshest ingredients - operators who
make quality their number one priority. From mayonnaise and barbecue to traditional, lite, fat free,
and specialty salad dressing, Ken's brand can meet all of your customers' needs. Convenient tamper-
evident packaging helps reduced waste and overall cost to your operators.

Water, Distilled Vinegar, Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Canola), Cider Viengar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Garlic, Contains less than 2% of: Spice, Anchoives (Fish), Xanthan Gum, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Beta Carotene.

Dressings/Dips (Perishable)

GPC Description

Ken's Foods Inc.

Brand Brand Owner

Ken's Foods Inc

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.687 LBR 4.687 LBR USA No No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

11.875 INH 9.625 INH 5.625 INH 16x7 180 None 38 FAH / 45 FAH

Product requires refrigerated storage and transport (38-45F). Do not freeze.

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the
fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level
to personalize your offerings (speed scratch recipes).

 Product Specifications:

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and
hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders.
Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree.
Can also be used for marinades.

 Handling Suggestions:

 More Information:

 Serving Suggestions:

 Benefits:

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

0.372 FTQ

Volume

100 X .75 ONZ

Pack
Man Prod

Code
Dist Prod

Code

20041335808750

Pack DescriptionGTIN

KE0808A7

 Ingredients:

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info Provided'):

Soy - N

Milk - C

Wheat - N

Peanuts - N

TreeNuts - N

Fish - C

Eggs - N

Crustacean - N

Amount Per Serving

Fat

0 mg

 Total Fat

100

0 mg

1 g

 %

1 g

 Iron

 Total Sugars

  mg

  mg

  mg

16%

50

Serving Size

Includes

.75 oz

 Vitamin D

Nutrition Facts

0 g

0%

  g

4.5 g

0 g

4%

0%

0%

390 mg

Trans

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Saturated Fat

 Potassium

 %

  %

 Sodium

Servings per container

 Protein

% Daily Value*

Calories

 Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

2 g

1 g

7%

 Added Sugars

1%

 Calcium

0% Cholesterol
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